SPEC SHEET
FRAME: The AerWay is constructed of
a heavy duty center frame and two
wing frames. These frames are
structural steel weldments with
integral weight trays. The hydraulically
folded unit is equipped with a weight
transfer system that permits a constant

from 0° to 10°, to vary the degree of
cultivation or aeration.
™
Canadian and U.S. Patents Pending
to XB74600
AerWay’s AWF Folding frame machine with the revolutionary new
Close Coupled Tandem (CCT) overlapping tined rollers provides an
increased number of pockets and fractures per acre. The lead
roller loosens the soil profile while the trailing roller incorporates and
mixes the residue for a superior field finish. The AWF-CCT machine
has been developed to satisfy the demands of farmers working
moderate to larger acreages. AerWay’s Quick Adjust swing arms
allow the user to choose the degree of compaction relief, cultivation,
aeration, and/or residue incorporation.
The AWF models are available in a variety of sizes, ranging from
20’ to 30’. The AWF200 and AWF25N units have a narrow transport
width of 10’ 9” while the AWF25W and AWF300 units have a
transport width of 15’ 9”.
SAF-HOLLAND Equipment Limited
20 Phebe Street, Norwich, Ontario N0J 1P0
Tel: 519-863-3414 • Fax: 519-863-2398
SAF-HOLLAND Canada Limited
17909 Roan Place, Surrey, B.C. V3S 5K1
Tel: 604-574-7491 • Fax: 604-574-0244
SAF-HOLLAND USA, Inc.
1301 Martinez Lane, Wylie, Texas 75098
Tel: 972-442-1761 • Fax: 972-442-2092
A d v a n c e d A e r a t i o n S y s t e m s
1-800-457-8310
www.aerway.com • aerway@aerway.com
AERWAY FOLDING FRAME CCT MODELS
CCT AerWay® – available in 3.75” or 5.00” effective tine spacing
MODEL
NUMBER
WORKING
WIDTH
TRAVEL
WIDTH WEIGHT
HORSEPOWER
REQUIRED
AWF200-CCT 20’ 10’ 9” 6950 lbs 180-300
AWF25N-CCT 25’ 10’ 9” 8100 lbs 225-375
AWF25W-CCT 25’ 15’ 9” 8100 lbs 225-375
AWF300-CCT 30’ 15’ 9” 9225 lbs 270-450
# OF TINES
3.75” 5.00”
192 144
240 180